
F'FFeTaTilSignature 

lutrrftw-6-1,3fTe 	  fkiilflo,141.4,4,4141cor 

Date: 28-01-2020 

chie14-1 9 tq, -1-1 1-Naiita-RWO3a41;1114 	•  1-  • • c• o3{2f4RW403-ff 

tOqchlafakwiTeartraFF--rKr, f -TrcrkliTr-dF-4 
-lit 1- 

tb-rir 

FORM 

•214-alq , 	 ct) 	I4-10 O I 	Ofq-d'ffgftWMT1'4B.'ilg 
STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER, 2019 

: National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology, Thiruvananthapuram TiTty-rfw+IFTP7Name of the Institute 

3fitmtr+-707171-/Name of the Officer On full) 

lAdils144/PreSent post held 

: CHANDRA BABU.G. 

: SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (CIVIL) Gr. 11(6) 

/X61  

aural-lad-f Present Pay :PAY LEVEL — 12 : RS.97,300/- 

*U3T4 	 Date of Joining CSIR: 03-10-1983 

W 

Fit 

W 

SI. 
No. 

3araFuT 44 	1. (1511.  

Rleht 

3TITZ1f4F 

IlThemark 

s 

2ieft4 	4+lfd eli..1 

Description of 

Property 

WFTardWAZTra"Pc.11, disci, 311317T+70i 

citK 

(3117474T1Ta 

31;21,HH 

Wit 

Extent of 
interest 

clan 	ii,zffalitrarifFR-  t-#3ararevrizrr ((a 	, 4trw, tct, 204 	71,  

mai 	4,311' 

Zr 

Total 
annual 
income 
from the 
property 

siiettt4,3ft .31 difil eNcl 1,44414 1.-•  

Date of 
acquisitio 
n 

3ctcli1l4,12, 4;l4 

2141,1? 	 

cilm.,4,Q,4  
Fy4132i4,1214 ,e.rikto23lfazfrai cPy.},ii 

Nature of 
land in case 
of landed 
property 

dp.;14,21 	,naim 34 li tirya_zriftsr+rrtrsmzr.ditzr() Trp49-.1t1V141 

..11 	11.1 

Precise location (Name of District, 
Division, Taluk and Village in which 
the property is situated and also its 
distinctive number etc. 

..114,..liiic,),A) 

Area of land 
(in case of 
land and 
buildings) 

Traurar+ittw 31tift14./S•riAs4-1P5-11-4,41.5.-fi:mailaii (.1Wlaig2T-14 2 ter) 

Value of property (see Note 2 

below) 
uTParticulars 

ooff 
prescribed
sancti 

authority, if 
any/Intimati 

on to the 
Prescribed 
Authority 

3.1=41.1141ori.bit Jai 	alleH 

zw4-4trt 

If not in own 
name, state in 
whose name 
held and his/her 
relationship, if 

any to the 
Government 
servant 

( - • i,1141,c--r 
cid,ifrivi.  

Present Value titatTelitceet ( to-H4( 	Lt4 	I 

ter) 

How acquired (whether by purchase, 
mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or 
otherwise) and name with details of 
person/persons from whom acquired 
(address and connection of the 
Government Servant, if any, with the 
person/persons concerned) please see 

Note 1 below 

0-4te- 2 

te) Purchase 

Value (see 
Note 2 below) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10a 10b 11 12 13 

i 

2 

3 

4 

280/13 

274/13 

284/10 

284/13 

Trivandrum, Chirayinkeezu, 

Kilimanoor 
- do - 

-do- 

-do - 

5.00 
10.4 

6.7 

6.60 

Dry Land 
Wet Land 

Dry Land 

Dry Land 

100% 
100% 

100% 

100% 

Own 
Geetha Devi 

(wife) 

Geetha Devi 
(wife) 

Own 

05-12-92 
29-04-97 

20-09- 
2000 

24-05-95 

Purchased 
Santha, Kadayil Veedu, Kilimanoor 

Purchased 
Sadasivan, Idavanakonathu veedu, 
Pullor Muk, Kallambalam P.O. & 

Balakrishnan, Ambadi, Kilimanoor 

Balakrishnan, Ambadi, Kilimanoor 

Inheritance from mother 

20 lacs 

1.5 Lacs 

1 Lac 

5 Lacs 

20 lacs 

5 Lacs 

5 Lacs 

5 Lacs 

Nil 
Intimated 

Nil 
ntimated 

NIL 

Intimated 
NIL 

Nil 

Nil 

NIL 

NIL 

Nil 

Nil 

NIL 

NIL 

Note 1. — For purpose of Column 9, the term "lease" would mean a lease of immovable property from year to year or for any term exceeding one year or reserving a yearly rent. Where, 	however, the lease of immovable property is 

obtained from a person having official dealings with the Government servant, such a lease should be shown in this column irrespective of the term of the lease, whether it is short term, and the periodicity of the payment of rent. 

-11e-2 cbirv-{ 10 A.Pvf 	(-14ki k.1 
(1) u101tig-1 tl 4, 4 

(3) '16Y  

Afaff4g6trikafei)LIIIILIPr-ILIISMig 

;U2.fl 

ILI-413if4gRatCritWTar-T:rifd-aliFf 

• II I 

. 	. 	a 

Note 2 
	

In column 10 should be shown 

(a)Where the property has been acquired by purchase, mortgage or lease, the price orpremium paid for such acquisition; 

(b) Where it has been acquired by lease, the total annual rent thereof also; and 

(c) Where the acquisition is by inheritance, gift or exchange, the approximate value of theproperty so acquired. 


	Page 1

