FORM दिसम्बर, ----- कोसमाप्तहोनेवालेवर्षहेतुअचलसम्पत्तिकाविवरण

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER, 2019 : National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology, Thiruvananthapuram

संस्थानकानाम/Name of the Institute

अधिकारीकापूरानाम/Name of the Officer (in full) वर्तमानपद/Present post held : CHANDRA BABU.G.

: SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (CIVIL) Gr.III(6)

वर्तमानवेतन Present Pay : PAY LEVEL - 12 : RS.97,300/-

101

सीएसआईआरमेंशामिलहोनेकीतिथि Date of Joining CSIR: 03-10-1983

क्र मां क SI. No.	सम्पत्तिकाविवरण Description of Property	वास्तविकस्थान (जिला, मंडल, ताल्लूकेऔरगॉवकानामजिसमेंस्थितहै तथाउसकास्पष्टनम्बरआदिदियाजा नाचाहिए Precise location (Name of District, Division, Taluk and Village in which the property is situated and also its distinctive number etc.	भूखण्डकाक्षेत्र फल (भूमितथाभव नोकेमामलेमें) Area of land (in case of land and buildings)	भूसम्पत्तिके मामलेमेंभू मिकीप्रकार Nature of land in case of landed property	कितनाहिस् साहै Extent of interest	यदिअपनेनामपर नहींहैतोकृपयाब ताएंकिसकेनामप रहैतथासरकारीक र्मचारीसेउसकाक् यासंबंधहै If not in own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship, if any to the Government servant	अधिग्रहण कीतिथि Date of acquisitio n	कैसेअधिग्रहणकिया (खरीद, बंधक, पट्टे, उत्तराधिकार, उपहारयाअन्यकिसीप्रकारसेप्राप्तकियाहै) औरजिससे/जिनसेप्राप्तकियाउनकानाम/ उनकेनाम (वपतातथासरकारीकर्मचारीसेयदिकोईसंबं धहैतोवहभीबताएँ) (कृपयानीचेटिप्पणी 1 देखें) How acquired (whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise) and name with details of person/persons from whom acquired (address and connection of the Government Servant, if any, with the person/persons concerned) please see Note 1 below	सम्पत्तिकामूल्य (नीचेदीगईटिप्पप Value of propert below) खरीदमूल्य (नीचेनोट 2 देखें) Purchase Value (see Note 2 below)		यदिविहितप्रा धिकारीसेकोई स्वीकृतिलीहै तोउसकाविवर णParticulars of sanction of prescribed authority, if any/Intimati on to the Prescribed Authority	सम्पत्तिसेकु लवार्षिकआ य Total annual income from the property	अभ्युक्ति यॉRemark s
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10a	10b	11	12	13
1	280/13 274/13	Trivandrum, Chirayinkeezu, Kilimanoor - do –	5.00 10.4	Dry Land Wet Land	100% 100%	Own Geetha Devi (wife)	05-12-92 29-04-97	Purchased Santha, Kadayil Veedu, Kilimanoor Purchased Sadasivan, Idavanakonathu veedu, Pullor Muk, Kallambalam P.O. &	20 lacs 1.5 Lacs	20 lacs 5 Lacs	Nil Intimated Nil ntimated	Nil	Nil
3	284/10 284/13	-do- -do -	6.7	Dry Land Dry Land	100%	Geetha Devi (wife) Own	20-09- 2000 24-05-95	Balakrishnan, Ambadi, Kilimanoor Balakrishnan, Ambadi, Kilimanoor Inheritance from mother	1 Lac 5 Lacs	5 Lacs	NIL Intimated NIL	NIL	NIL

Date: 28-01-2020

हस्ताक्षर/Signature_

नोट 1 – कॉलम 9 हेतु, 'पट्टेपरलीगयी'शब्दसेअभिप्रायअचलसंपत्तिकोवर्षदरवर्षअथवाएकवर्षसेअधिककीकिसीअवधिहेतुपट्टेपरलेनेअथवावार्षिककिरायेपररिजर्वरखनेसेहोगा।तथापिजहांअचल संपत्तिकिसीऐसेव्यक्तिसेपट्टेपरप्राप्तकीगयी, जिससेसरकारीकर्मचारीका आधिकारिक तौरपरसंबंधहै,ऐसेपट्टेकोचाहेपट्टेकीअवधिकमहोअथवाज्यादा, किराएकेभुगतानकी आवधिकताकेबावजूदकॉलममेदर्शीयाजाए।

Note 1. – For purpose of Column 9, the term "lease" would mean a lease of immovable property from year to year or for any term exceeding one year or reserving a yearly rent. Where, however, the lease of immovable property is obtained from a person having official dealings with the Government servant, such a lease should be shown in this column irrespective of the term of the lease, whether it is short term, and the periodicity of the payment of rent.

नोट-2 कॉलम 10 मेंनिम्नलिखितदर्शाएं

(1) जहाँसम्पत्तिखरीद, बंधकयापट्टेपरअर्जितकीगयीहो, तोऐसेअधिग्रहणहेतुअदाकियागयामूल्ययाप्रीमियम

(2)जहाँयहपट्टेपरअधिग्रहितकीगईहोतोइसकाकुलवार्षिककिरायाभी ;तथा

(3) जहॉअधिग्रहणउत्तराधिकार, उपहारयाअदला- बदलीद्वाराकियागयाहो, तोऐसीअधिग्रहितसंपत्तिकाअनुमानितमूल्य

Note 2 In column 10 should be shown

(a)Where the property has been acquired by purchase, mortgage or lease, the price orpremium paid for such acquisition;

(b) Where it has been acquired by lease, the total annual rent thereof also; and

(c) Where the acquisition is by inheritance, gift or exchange, the approximate value of the property so acquired.